SPECIES Abreviation Species Name

Aca
Ail
Ald
Ara
Ash
Asp
Avo
Bay
Bir
Botbr
Bot
BriBx
BrBam
BrFst
BrPIm
BrMed
BrSlw
BrBop
BrVry
Cam
Car
CarWo
Cas
Cat
Ced
Cep
Che
ChBe
Cit
Cor
Cot
Cow
Crape
Cyp
Deced
Eld
Elm
Euc
Eug
Evpr
Fic
Fir
Flo
Bop
Gin
Hac
Itc
Jac
Jun
Koel
Liq
Loc
Loq
Mac
Mag
Map
Mel
Mes
Mim
Mul

Acacia

Ailanthus

Alder

Araucaria

Ash

Aspen

Avocado

Bay

Birch

Bottlebrush
Bottletree
Brisbane Box
Brush 5X5 Bamboo
Brush Fast 5x5
Brush Fast 5X5 Palm
Brush Med 5x5
Brush Slow 5x5

Brush Slow 5X5 Giant BOP

Brush Very Fast 5x5
Camphor-Tree
Carob

Carrot Wood
Casuarina
Catalpa

Cedar

Century Plant
Cherry
Chinaberry
Citrus

Coral
Cottonwood
Cow ltch
Crapemyrtle
Cypress
Deodara Cedar
Elderberry

Elm

Eucalyptus
Eugenia
Evergreen Pear
Ficus

Fir

Floss Silk

Giant Bird of Paradise

Ginko
Hackberry
Italian Cypress
Jacaranda
Juniper
Koelreuteria
Liquidambar
Locust
Loquat
Macadamia
Magnolia
Maple
Melaleuca
Mesquite
Mimosa
Mulberry

NUMBER OF UNITS
3748
2020
515
849
7146
19
16262
38
164
988
246
1799
6458
5442
72
5741
1966
22
6969
1319
378
3125
604
96
2568
26435
82
1090
2289
564
3239
42
218
1459
1543
1110
5060
71354
4506
712
4666
964
251
2272
22
41
7888
4887
883
1177
4986
2200
211
857
1054
221
3578
555
160
2198
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Myo
Newze
Oak
Ole
Oli
Orc
Othf
Othm
Oths
PIDt
PIFn
PIFe
Palo
Pec
Pepca
Pepbr
Pine
Pit
Plum
Pod
Pop
Pri
Red
Rub
Sio
Sum
Syc
Tam
Tip
Tul
Wal
Wil

Myoporum

New Zealand X-Mas Tree

Oak

Oleander

Olive

Orchid
Other-Fast
Other-Medium
Other-Slow
Palm-Date
Palm-Fan
Palm-Feather
Paloverde

Pecan

Pepper (California)
Pepper-Brazilian
Pine
Pittosporum
Plum
Podocarpus
Poplar

Privet

Redwood
Rubber

Silk Oak

Sumac
Sycamore
Tamarisk/Salt Cedar
Tipu

Tulip

Walnut

Willow

1340
170
81272
180
5566
299
406
3743
1550
1756
23879
19084
366
1357
19283
7866
29499
881
96
2264
385
368
199
347
2193
851
6080
2214
1029
11
423
14834
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